
Advance Received

Net Revenue

Discount

Gross Revenue 

Daily Revenue

Due Collected

Vat Amount

Due/Credit

Total Revenue

Insurance

POS/Card

Cheque

Online Payment

Wallet Consumed

Total Collection

Daily Revenue Summary Payment Summary

Cash

Insurance Revenue Summary

 17,211.00

 1,232.00

 15,979.00

 4.00

 0.00

 0.00

 301.00

 5,926.00

 9,706.00

 50.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 15,682.00  15,682.00

01-Aug-2025 14-Aug-2025

Amount Company Name


