

Daily Revenue

14-Aug-2025 01-Aug-2025

Daily Revenue Summary

Gross Revenue	17,211.00
Discount	1,232.00
Net Revenue	15,979.00
Advance Received	4.00
Due Collected	0.00
Vat Amount	0.00
Due/Credit	301.00
Total Revenue	15,682.00

Payment Summary

Cash	5,926.00
POS/Card	9,706.00
Insurance	0.00
Cheque	0.00
Online Payment	50.00
Wallet Consumed	0.00
Total Collection	15,682.00

Insurance Revenue Summary

Company Name	Amount

